©pple catering hire
R AT

All prices are plus VAT, and include a ‘RETURN DIRTY’ service.

FURNITURE
TABLES:
Trestle table 6ft x 2ft6” Each £8.00
Trestle table 4ft x 2ft6” Each £7.00
Trestle table 3ft x 2ft6” Each £6.00
Round table 6ft (seats 10-12) Each £10.00
Round table 5ft (seats 8-10) Each £8.00
Round table 4ft (seats 6-8) Each £7.00
Round table 3ft (seats 4) Each £6.00
Poseur table Each £12.20
CHAIRS:
Limewash chivari chair ( comes with choice of pad) Each £3.15
Black chivari chair (comes with choice of pad) Each £3.15
Ivory seat pad Each N/A
Beige seat pad Each N/A
Black seat pad Each N/A
Gold seat pad cover Each N/A
Baby blue seat pad cover Each N/A
Baby pink seat pad cover Each N/A
Cadbury purple seat pad cover Each N/A
Light purple seat pad cover Each N/A
Guilt banqueting chair (red with gold frame) Each £2.25
Guilt banqueting chair (blue with silver frame) Each £2.25
Guilt banqueting chair (green with silver frame) Each £2.25
Samsonite folding chair (blue, red or black) Each £1.40
Bench 6ft x 17” height (seats 4-5 adults) Each £6.00
CHILDRENS FURNITURE:
Children’s table 4ft x 25” height Each £6.00
Children’s bench 4ft x 14” height Each £5.00

PATIO FURNITURE:

White table 30” Round Each £5.00
White table 39” Round Each £6.00
White chairs Each £1.75



FREE RETURN DIRTY SERVICE!

CROCKERY

CHINA — OLYMPUS (ON A WHITE BASE WITH

SUNBURST PATTERN)

Teacup & Saucer 10
Dinner plate 10” 10
Dessert plate 8” 10
Side plate 6” 10
Dessert/ Soup Bowl 10
Milk Jug Each
Sugar Bowl Each
CHINA - ORION (WHITE BASE, PLAIN, SQUARE)

Teacup & Saucer 10
Latte Mug Each
Dinner Plate 10” 10
Dessert Plate 8” 10
Side Plate 6” 10
Dessert/ Soup Bowl 10”x5” 10
VALERIE - (GLASS, NON-POROUS. WHITE BASE,

PINK AND GREY BAND AT EDGE)

Teacup & Saucer 10
Dinner Plate 10” 10
Dessert Plate 8” 10
Side Plate 6” 10
Shallow dessert/ pasta bowl 9” 10
Dessert/ soup bowl 10
CROCKERY — MISCELLANEOUS

Black square dinner plate 10” 10
White oval serving platter 16” Each
White oval serving platter 18” Each

Rice Bowl

10

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£1.00
£1.00

£3.50
£0.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00



FREE RETURN DIRTY SERVICE!

CUTLERY

BEAD PATTERN (STAINLESS STEEL)

Table Knife 10 £3.00
Table Fork 10 £3.00
Dessert Knife 10 £3.00
Dessert Fork 10 £3.00
Dessert Spoon 10 £3.00
Soup Spoon 10 £3.00
Tea Spoon 10 £3.00
Pastry Fork 10 £3.00
Serving Fork 10 £3.00
Serving Spoon 10 £3.00

KINGS PATTERN (STAINLESS STEEL)

Table Knife 10 £3.00
Table Fork 10 £3.00
Dessert Knife 10 £3.00
Dessert Fork 10 £3.00
Dessert Spoon 10 £3.00
Soup Spoon 10 £3.00
Tea Spoon 10 £3.00
Coffee Spoon 10 £3.00
Pastry fork 10 £3.00
Fish Knife 10 £3.00
Fish Fork 10 £3.00
Serving Spoon 10 £3.00
Serving fork 10 £3.00

PLAIN (STAINLESS STEEL)

Table Knife 10 £2.50
Table Fork 10 £2.50
Dessert Spoon 10 £2.50
Soup Spoon 10 £2.50
Tea Spoon 10 £2.50

MISCELLANEOUS
Salad Server Each £1.00
Cake Slice EPNS Each £1.00



FREE RETURN DIRTY SERVICE!

GLASSWARE

Plain

French flute/ champagne 24 £6.00
Champagne 50z 24 £6.00
Saucer champagne (baby Cham) 50z 24 £6.00
French wine 170z 12 £3.00
Wine 100z 12 £3.00
Wine 80z 24 £6.00
Wine 60z 24 £6.00
Whisky/ Gin tumbler 24 £6.00
Straight tumbler (slim Jim) 24 £6.00
Sherry 24 £6.00
Liquor 24 £6.00
Brandy 24 £6.00
Tots 24 £6.00
Martini 12 £4.50
Short Round Cocktail 12 £4.50

GLASSWARE - FLAMENCO, CUT GLASS TYPE

Champagne 24 £6.00
Wine 60z 24 £6.00
Whisky/ Gin tumbler 24 £6.00
Straight tumbler 24 £6.00

GLASSWARE — MISCELLANEOUS

Water jug 1.2ltr Each £1.00
Milk Jug Each £1.00
Sugar Bowl Each £1.00
Oval Butter Dish Each £1.00
Crisp dish (Round/ divided) Each £1.00
Flower Vase 6” Each £1.00
Salad bowl 10” Each £1.00
Salad Bowl 8” Each £1.00
Salad Bowl 6” Each £1.00
Fruit/ Gateau/ Cake Stand Each £3.00

2 Tier Cake Stand Each £3.50



FREE RETURN DIRTY SERVICE!

SERVING EQUIPMENT & TABLEWARE

Cafetiere (12 cup) Each £4.00
Cafetiere (8 cup) Each £4.00
Cafetiére — Satin finish (8 cup) Each £4.00
Teapot 2pint Each £2.00
Teapot 5pint Each £2.50
Coffee pot 2pint Each £2.00
Coffee pot 4pint Each £2.50
Milk Jug (Stainless Steel) Each £1.00
Salmon Platter (Stainless Steel) 24” or 30” Each £2.00
Oval Platter (Stainless Steel) 8” or 14” Each £2.00
Oval Platter (Stainless Steel) 18” or 20” Each £2.00
Oval Platter (Stainless Steel) 26” Each £4.00
Round Tray (Stainless Steel) 12”, 14” or 16” Each £2.00
Round Tray (Stainless Steel) 20” Each £4.00
Fruit/ Gateau/ Cake Stand (Stainless Steel) Each £3.00
Cruet Set (Stainless Steel) Each £0.50
Sauce boat (Stainless Steel) Each £1.00
Sundae dish 10 £1.00
Soup tureen and ladle (8pint) Each £4.00
Vegetable dish - oval (Stainless Steel) Each £1.00
Vegetable dish — oval, divided (Stainless Steel) Each £1.00
Wine cooler (Stainless Steel) Each £2.00
Small ice bucket & tongs (Stainless Steel) Each £1.50
Chaffing dish 24” Each £18.00
Entrée dish (for the above) Each £2.50
Table number stands (12”) Each £1.50
Round non-slip tray — black, 16” Each £2.50
Oblong laminated tray (18” x 12”) Each £1.00
3 Tier Cake Stand Each £10.00
EPNS

Cruet Set Each £2.00
Silver Server 16” Round Each £3.00
Cake stand and knife 16” square Each £10.00
Cake stand and knife 16” round Each £10.00
Punch bowl & ladle 10pint Each £10.00

Candelabra - 3 branch Each £5.00



KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

Electric Water boiler (urn) 50 cup
Electric Water boiler (urn) 100 cup
Saucepans 3/5 gallon

Fish kettles (24” or 28”)

Coffee Cona Machine - electric
Electric ring — single or double
Hot water flask 4ltr

Hot trays — glass top, small

Hot trays — glass top, large

Soup kettle 12pt electric

Freezer — 7.6 cubic ft x 4ft height
Fridge — 7.6 cubic ft x 4ft height
Hot cupboard - electric, 3 shelves max 200 plates

Turbo fan oven, 3KW

Ice bin (on wheels or oblong box)
Table easel stand

Coat rails (max 40 coats)

Coat hangers

Buffet clips

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
10
10

£15.00
£20.00
£5.00
£5.00
£20.00
£7.50
£5.00
£8.00
£10.00
£20.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00

£70.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£1.00
£1.00



LINEN

Tablecloth 54” x 54” (White) Each £7.00
Tablecloth 70” x 70” (White) Each £7.50
Tablecloth 70” x 108” (White) Each £8.00
Tablecloth 90” x 90” (White) Each £8.00
Tablecloth 70” x 144” (White) Each £8.50
Tablecloth 90” x 144” (White) Each £9.00
Tablecloth 90” Circular (White) Each £8.50
Tablecloth 108” Circular (White) Each £10.45
Tablecloth 120” Circular (White) Each £12.00
Tablecloth 130” Circular (White) Each £13.00
Napkin 22” x 22” (White) Each £0.70
Tablecloth 54” x 54” (Black or Ivory) Each £7.50
Tablecloth 70” x 70” (Black or Ivory) Each £8.00
Tablecloth 70” x 108” (Black or Ivory) Each £8.65
Tablecloth 90” x 90” (Black or Ivory) Each £8.65
Tablecloth 70” x 144” (Black or Ivory) Each £9.05
Tablecloth 90” x 144” (Black or Ivory) Each £9.65
Tablecloth 90” Circular (Black or Ivory) Each £12.05
Tablecloth 108" Circular (Black or Ivory) Each £12.60
Tablecloth 120” Circular (Black or Ivory) Each £13.70
Tablecloth 130” Circular (Black or Ivory) Each £15.35
Napkin 22” x 22” (Black or Ivory) Each £0.90
Tablecloth 54” x 54” (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 70” x 70” (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 70” x 108” (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 90” x 90” (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 70” x 144” (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 90” x 144” (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 90” Circular (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 108” Circular (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 120” Circular (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.
Tablecloth 130” Circular (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.

Napkin 22” x 22” (Please ask for colour guide) Each P.O.A.

Apple Catering Hire, Rear o
T: 020 8958 2788  E: applecateringhire@btconnect.com W: www.applecateringhire.com



