# apple catering hire







All prices are plus VAT, and include a 'RETURN DIRTY' service.

### **FURNITURE**

TABLES:		
Trestle table 6ft x 2ft6"	Each	£8.00
Trestle table 4ft x 2ft6"	Each	£7.00
Trestle table 3ft x 2ft6"	Each	£6.00
Round table 6ft (seats 10-12)	Each	£10.00
Round table 5ft (seats 8-10)	Each	£8.00
Round table 4ft (seats 6-8)	Each	£7.00
Round table 3ft (seats 4)	Each	£6.00
Poseur table	Each	£12.20
CHAIRS:		
Limewash chivari chair ( comes with choice of pad)	Each	£3.15
Black chivari chair (comes with choice of pad)	Each	£3.15
Ivory seat pad	Each	N/A
Beige seat pad	Each	N/A
Black seat pad	Each	N/A
Gold seat pad cover	Each	N/A
Baby blue seat pad cover	Each	N/A
Baby pink seat pad cover	Each	N/A
Cadbury purple seat pad cover	Each	N/A
Light purple seat pad cover	Each	N/A
Guilt banqueting chair (red with gold frame)	Each	£2.25
Guilt banqueting chair (blue with silver frame)	Each	£2.25
Guilt banqueting chair (green with silver frame)	Each	£2.25
Samsonite folding chair (blue, red or black)	Each	£1.40
Bench 6ft x 17" height (seats 4-5 adults)	Each	£6.00
CHILDRENS FURNITURE:		
Children's table 4ft x 25" height	Each	£6.00
Children's bench 4ft x 14" height	Each	£5.00
PATIO FURNITURE:		
White table 30" Round	Each	£5.00
White table 39" Round	Each	£6.00
White chairs	Each	£1.75

CROCKERY		
CHINA – OLYMPUS (ON A WHITE BASE WITH		
SUNBURST PATTERN)		
Teacup & Saucer	10	£4.00
Dinner plate 10"	10	£4.00
Dessert plate 8"	10	£4.00
Side plate 6"	10	£4.00
Dessert/ Soup Bowl	10	£4.00
Milk Jug	Each	£1.00
Sugar Bowl	Each	£1.00
CHINA – ORION (WHITE BASE, PLAIN, SQUARE)		
Teacup & Saucer	10	£3.50
Latte Mug	Each	£0.50
Dinner Plate 10"	10	£3.50
Dessert Plate 8"	10	£3.50
Side Plate 6"	10	£3.50
Dessert/ Soup Bowl 10"x5"	10	£3.50
VALERIE – (GLASS, NON-POROUS. WHITE BASE,		
PINK AND GREY BAND AT EDGE)		
Teacup & Saucer	10	£3.50
Dinner Plate 10"	10	£3.50
Dessert Plate 8"	10	£3.50
Side Plate 6"	10	£3.50
Shallow dessert/ pasta bowl 9"	10	£3.50
Dessert/ soup bowl	10	£3.50
CROCKERY – MISCELLANEOUS		
Black square dinner plate 10"	10	£3.50
White oval serving platter 16"	Each	£3.00
White oval serving platter 18"	Each	£3.00
Rice Bowl	10	£3.00

CUTLERY		
BEAD PATTERN (STAINLESS STEEL)		
Table Knife	10	£3.00
Table Fork	10	£3.00
Dessert Knife	10	£3.00
Dessert Fork	10	£3.00
Dessert Spoon	10	£3.00
Soup Spoon	10	£3.00
Tea Spoon	10	£3.00
Pastry Fork	10	£3.00
Serving Fork	10	£3.00
Serving Spoon	10	£3.00
KINGS PATTERN (STAINLESS STEEL)		
Table Knife	10	£3.00
Table Fork	10	£3.00
Dessert Knife	10	£3.00
Dessert Fork	10	£3.00
Dessert Spoon	10	£3.00
Soup Spoon	10	£3.00
Tea Spoon	10	£3.00
Coffee Spoon	10	£3.00
Pastry fork	10	£3.00
Fish Knife	10	£3.00
Fish Fork	10	£3.00
Serving Spoon	10	£3.00
Serving fork	10	£3.00
PLAIN (STAINLESS STEEL)		
Table Knife	10	£2.50
Table Fork	10	£2.50
Dessert Spoon	10	£2.50
Soup Spoon	10	£2.50
Tea Spoon	10	£2.50
MISCELLANEOUS		
Salad Server	Each	£1.00
Cake Slice EPNS	Each	£1.00

#### **GLASSWARE**

**Oval Butter Dish** 

Flower Vase 6"

Salad bowl 10"

Salad Bowl 8"

Salad Bowl 6"

2 Tier Cake Stand

Crisp dish (Round/ divided)

Fruit/ Gateau/ Cake Stand

GLASSWARE		
Plain		
French flute/ champagne	24	£6.00
Champagne 5oz	24	£6.00
Saucer champagne (baby Cham) 5oz	24	£6.00
French wine 17oz	12	£3.00
Wine 10oz	12	£3.00
Wine 8oz	24	£6.00
Wine 6oz	24	£6.00
Whisky/ Gin tumbler	24	£6.00
Straight tumbler (slim Jim)	24	£6.00
Sherry	24	£6.00
Liquor	24	£6.00
Brandy	24	£6.00
Tots	24	£6.00
Martini	12	£4.50
Short Round Cocktail	12	£4.50
GLASSWARE – FLAMENCO, CUT GLASS TYPE		
Champagne	24	£6.00
Wine 6oz	24	£6.00
Whisky/ Gin tumbler	24	£6.00
Straight tumbler	24	£6.00
GLASSWARE – MISCELLANEOUS		
Water jug 1.2ltr	Each	£1.00
Milk Jug	Each	£1.00
Sugar Bowl	Each	£1.00

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£3.00

£3.50

# SERVING EQUIPMENT & TABLEWARE

Cafetière (12 cup)	Each	£4.00
Cafetière (8 cup)	Each	£4.00
Cafetière – Satin finish (8 cup)	Each	£4.00
Teapot 2pint	Each	£2.00
Teapot 5pint	Each	£2.50
Coffee pot 2pint	Each	£2.00
Coffee pot 4pint	Each	£2.50
Milk Jug (Stainless Steel)	Each	£1.00
Salmon Platter (Stainless Steel) 24" or 30"	Each	£2.00
Oval Platter (Stainless Steel) 8" or 14"	Each	£2.00
Oval Platter (Stainless Steel) 18" or 20"	Each	£2.00
Oval Platter (Stainless Steel) 26"	Each	£4.00
Round Tray (Stainless Steel) 12", 14" or 16"	Each	£2.00
Round Tray (Stainless Steel) 20"	Each	£4.00
Fruit/ Gateau/ Cake Stand (Stainless Steel)	Each	£3.00
Cruet Set (Stainless Steel)	Each	£0.50
Sauce boat (Stainless Steel)	Each	£1.00
Sundae dish	10	£1.00
Soup tureen and ladle (8pint)	Each	£4.00
Vegetable dish - oval (Stainless Steel)	Each	£1.00
Vegetable dish – oval, divided (Stainless Steel)	Each	£1.00
Wine cooler (Stainless Steel)	Each	£2.00
Small ice bucket & tongs (Stainless Steel)	Each	£1.50
Chaffing dish 24"	Each	£18.00
Entrée dish (for the above)	Each	£2.50
Table number stands (12")	Each	£1.50
Round non-slip tray – black, 16"	Each	£2.50
Oblong laminated tray (18" x 12")	Each	£1.00
3 Tier Cake Stand	Each	£10.00
EPNS		
Cruet Set	Each	£2.00
Silver Server 16" Round	Each	£3.00
Cake stand and knife 16" square	Each	£10.00
Cake stand and knife 16" round	Each	£10.00
Punch bowl & ladle 10pint	Each	£10.00
Candelabra – 3 branch	Each	£5.00

1/1 <b>5</b> 011511 5011151 4515		
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT		
Electric Water boiler (urn) 50 cup	Each	£15.00
Electric Water boiler (urn) 100 cup	Each	£20.00
Saucepans 3/5 gallon	Each	£5.00
Fish kettles (24" or 28")	Each	£5.00
Coffee Cona Machine – electric	Each	£20.00
Electric ring – single or double	Each	£7.50
Hot water flask 4ltr	Each	£5.00
Hot trays – glass top, small	Each	£8.00
Hot trays – glass top, large	Each	£10.00
Soup kettle 12pt electric	Each	£20.00
Freezer – 7.6 cubic ft x 4ft height	Each	£40.00
Fridge – 7.6 cubic ft x 4ft height	Each	£40.00
Hot cupboard – electric, 3 shelves max 200 plates	Each	£40.00
Turbo fan oven, 3KW	Each	£70.00
Ice bin (on wheels or oblong box)	Each	£4.00
Table easel stand	Each	£5.00
Coat rails (max 40 coats)	Each	£6.00
Coat hangers	10	£1.00
Buffet clips	10	£1.00

LINEN		
Tablecloth 54" x 54" (White)	Each	£7.00
Tablecloth 70" x 70" (White)	Each	£7.50
Tablecloth 70" x 108" (White)	Each	£8.00
Tablecloth 90" x 90" (White)	Each	£8.00
Tablecloth 70" x 144" (White)	Each	£8.50
Tablecloth 90" x 144" (White)	Each	£9.00
Tablecloth 90" Circular (White)	Each	£8.50
Tablecloth 108" Circular (White)	Each	£10.45
Tablecloth 120" Circular (White)	Each	£12.00
Tablecloth 130" Circular (White)	Each	£13.00
Napkin 22" x 22" (White)	Each	£0.70
Tablecloth 54" x 54" (Black or Ivory)	Each	£7.50
Tablecloth 70" x 70" (Black or Ivory)	Each	£8.00
Tablecloth 70" x 108" (Black or Ivory)	Each	£8.65
Tablecloth 90" x 90" (Black or Ivory)	Each	£8.65
Tablecloth 70" x 144" (Black or Ivory)	Each	£9.05
Tablecloth 90" x 144" (Black or Ivory)	Each	£9.65
Tablecloth 90" Circular (Black or Ivory)	Each	£12.05
Tablecloth 108" Circular (Black or Ivory)	Each	£12.60
Tablecloth 120" Circular (Black or Ivory)	Each	£13.70
Tablecloth 130" Circular (Black or Ivory)	Each	£15.35
Napkin 22" x 22" (Black or Ivory)	Each	£0.90
Tablecloth 54" x 54" (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 70" x 70" (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 70" x 108" (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 90" x 90" (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 70" x 144" (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 90" x 144" (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 90" Circular (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 108" Circular (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 120" Circular (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Tablecloth 130" Circular (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.
Napkin 22" x 22" (Please ask for colour guide)	Each	P.O.A.











